
OPENS ARMS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE YEAR -  2024-25 

Date Day   

01.04.2024 Monday   

02.04.2024 Tuesday   

03.04.2024 Wednesday   

04.04.2024 Thursday   

05.04.2024 Friday   

06.04.2024 Saturday   

07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday 

08.04.2024 Monday   

09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi -Holiday 

10.04.2024 Wednesday   

11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan -Holiday 

12.04.2024 Friday   

13.04.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

14.04.2024 Sunday Tamil New Year-Holiday 

15.04.2024 Monday   

16.04.2024 Tuesday   

17.04.2024 Wednesday   

18.04.2024 Thursday   

19.04.2024 Friday Loksabha Election -Holiday 

20.04.2024 Saturday   

21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanthi-Holiday 

22.04.2024 Monday   

23.04.2024 Tuesday   

24.04.2024 Wednesday   

25.04.2024 Thursday   

26.04.2024 Friday   

27.04.2024 Saturday   

28.04.2024 Sunday   

29.04.2024 Monday   

30.04.2024 Tuesday   

01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day- Holiday 

02.05.2024 Thursday   

03.05.2024 Friday   

04.05.2024 Saturday   

05.05.2024 Sunday   

06.05.2024 Monday   

07.05.2024 Tuesday   

08.05.2024 Wednesday   



09.05.2024 Thursday   

10.05.2024 Friday   

11.05.2024 Saturday   

12.05.2024 Sunday   

13.05.2024 Monday   

14.05.2024 Tuesday   

15.05.2024 Wednesday   

16.05.2024 Thursday   

17.05.2024 Friday   

18.05.2024 Saturday   

19.05.2024 Sunday   

20.05.2024 Monday   

21.05.2024 Tuesday   

22.05.2024 Wednesday   

23.05.2024 Thursday   

24.05.2024 Friday   

25.05.2024 Saturday   

26.05.2024 Sunday   

27.05.2024 Monday   

28.05.2024 Tuesday   

29.05.2024 Wednesday   

30.05.2024 Thursday   

31.05.2024 Friday   

01.06.2024 Saturday   

02.06.2024 Sunday   

03.06.2024 Monday   

04.06.2024 Tuesday   

05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 

06.06.2024 Thursday   

07.06.2024 Friday   

08.06.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

09.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

10.06.2024 Monday   

11.06.2024 Tuesday   

12.06.2024 Wednesday   

13.06.2024 Thursday   

14.06.2024 Friday   

15.06.2024 Saturday   

16.06.2024 Sunday   

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid-Holiday 

18.06.2024 Tuesday National Reading Day 

19.06.2024 Wednesday   



20.06.2024 Thursday   

21.06.2024 Friday World Yoga Day 

22.06.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

23.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

24.06.2024 Monday   

25.06.2024 Tuesday   

26.06.2024 Wednesday   

27.06.2024 Thursday   

28.06.2024 Friday   

29.06.2024 Saturday   

30.06.2024 Sunday Holiday 

01.07.2024 Monday Doctor's Day 

02.07.2024 Tuesday   

03.07.2024 Wednesday   

04.07.2024 Thursday   

05.07.2024 Friday   

06.07.2024 Saturday   

07.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

08.07.2024 Monday   

09.07.2024 Tuesday   

10.07.2024 Wednesday Story Telling -Competition 

11.07.2024 Thursday World Population Day 

12.07.2024 Friday   

13.07.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

14.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

15.07.2024 Monday World Skill Day 

16.07.2024 Tuesday   

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram-Holiday 

18.07.2024 Thursday   

19.07.2024 Friday   

20.07.2024 Saturday   

21.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

22.07.2024 Monday National Flag Adoption Day 

23.07.2024 Tuesday   

24.07.2024 Wednesday   

25.07.2024 Thursday   

26.07.2024 Friday Kargil Viay Diwas 

27.07.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

28.07.2024 Sunday Holiday 

29.07.2024 Monday   

30.07.2024 Tuesday   

31.07.2024 Wednesday   

01.08.2024 Thursday   

02.08.2024 Friday   



03.08.2024 Saturday   

04.08.2024 Sunday International Friendship Day-Holiday 

05.08.2024 Monday   

06.08.2024 Tuesday   

07.08.2024 Wednesday   

08.08.2024 Thursday   

09.08.2024 Friday   

10.08.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

11.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

12.08.2024 Monday   

13.08.2024 Tuesday Language Recitation 

14.08.2024 Wednesday   

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day-Holiday 

16.08.2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratam-Holiday 

17.08.2024 Saturday   

18.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

20.08.2024 Tuesday   

21.08.2024 Wednesday   

22.08.2024 Thursday   

23.08.2024 Friday   

24.08.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

25.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

26.08.2024 Monday Sri Gokulashtami -Holiday 

27.08.2024 Tuesday Color's Week  

28.08.2024 Wednesday   

29.08.2024 Thursday   

30.08.2024 Friday   

31.08.2024 Saturday   

01.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

02.09.2024 Monday National Nutrition Week 

03.09.2024 Tuesday   

04.09.2024 Wednesday   

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day 

06.09.2024 Friday   

07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi-Holiday 

08.09.2024 Sunday World Literacy Day-Holiday 

09.09.2024 Monday Periodic Test -II 

10.09.2024 Tuesday   

11.09.2024 Wednesday   

12.09.2024 Thursday   

13.09.2024 Friday   

14.09.2024 Saturday World First Aid Day/Hindi Diwas Second Saturday 

15.09.2024 Sunday International Peace Day-Holiday 

16.09.2024 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi- Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday   

18.09.2024 Wednesday   

19.09.2024 Thursday Khadhi Wearing Day 

20.09.2024 Friday   

21.09.2024 Saturday   



22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

23.09.2024 Monday   

24.09.2024 Tuesday   

25.09.2024 Wednesday   

26.09.2024 Thursday Term-I Revision 

27.09.2024 Friday   

28.09.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

30.09.2024 Monday   

01.10.2024 Tuesday   

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday 

03.10.2024 Thursday Term -I Exam 

04.10.2024 Friday   

05.10.2024 Saturday   

06.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

07.10.2024 Monday   

08.10.2024 Tuesday   

09.10.2024 Wednesday   

10.10.2024 Thursday   

11.10.2024 Friday Saraswathi Pooja-Holiday 

12.10.2024 Saturday Vijayadasami 

13.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

14.10.2024 Monday   

15.10.2024 Tuesday Handwash Day/A P J Abdul Kalam's Birthday 

16.10.2024 Wednesday   

17.10.2024 Thursday   

18.10.2024 Friday Science Expo 

19.10.2024 Saturday   

20.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

21.10.2024 Monday   

22.10.2024 Tuesday   

23.10.2024 Wednesday   

24.10.2024 Thursday   

25.10.2024 Friday   

26.10.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

27.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

28.10.2024 Monday   

29.10.2024 Tuesday   

30.10.2024 Wednesday   

31.10.2024 Thursday Unity Day /Deepavali -Holiday 

01.11.2024 Friday   

02.11.2024 Saturday   

03.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

04.11.2024 Monday   

05.11.2024 Tuesday   

06.11.2024 Wednesday   

07.11.2024 Thursday Sir C V Raman's Birthday 

08.11.2024 Friday   

19.11.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

10.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 



11.11.2024 Monday National Education Day 

12.11.2024 Tuesday   

13.11.2024 Wednesday   

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day 

15.11.2024 Friday   

16.11.2024 Saturday Sports Day 

17.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

18.11.2024 Monday   

19.11.2024 Tuesday   

20.11.2024 Wednesday   

21.11.2024 Thursday Linguistic Harmony Day 

22.11.2024 Friday Fireless Cooking 

23.11.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

24.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

25.11.2024 Monday   

26.11.2024 Tuesday   

27.11.2024 Wednesday   

28.11.2024 Thursday   

29.11.2024 Friday   

30.11.2024 Saturday   

01.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

02.12.2024 Monday Pollution Day/ Art , Craft & Drawing Competition 

03.12.2024 Tuesday   

04.12.2024 Wednesday   

05.12.2024 Thursday   

06.12.2024 Friday   

07.12.2024 Saturday Armed Forces Flag Day 

08.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

09.12.2024 Monday   

10.12.2024 Tuesday Human Right's Day 

11.12.2024 Wednesday   

12.12.2024 Thursday   

13.12.2024 Friday   

14.12.2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

15.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

16.12.2024 Monday Periodic Test-III 

17.12.2024 Tuesday   

18.12.2024 Wednesday   

19.12.2024 Thursday   

20.12.2024 Friday   

21.12.2024 Saturday   

22.12.2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day-Holiday 

23.12.2024 Monday Farmer's Day 

24.12.2024 Tuesday Maths Expo 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas-Holiday 

26.12.2024 Thursday   

27.12.2024 Friday   

28.12.2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

29.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

30.12.2024 Monday   



31.12.2024 Tuesday   

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year-2025 

02.01.2025 Thursday   

03.01.2025 Friday   

04.01.2025 Saturday   

05.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

06.01.2025 Monday Road Safety Week 

07.01.2025 Tuesday   

08.01.2025 Wednesday   

09.01.2025 Thursday   

10.01.2025 Friday Rangoli & Debate Competition 

11.01.2025 Saturday Second Saturday 

12.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

13.01.2025 Monday Bhogi  

14.01.2025 Tuesday Pongal Festival-Holiday 

15.01.2025 Wednesday Mattu Pongal -Holiday 

16.01.2025 Thursday Kaanum Pongal-Holiday 

17.01.2025 Friday   

18.01.2025 Saturday   

19.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

20.01.2025 Monday   

21.01.2025 Tuesday   

22.01.2025 Wednesday   

23.01.2025 Thursday   

24.01.2025 Friday National Girl Child Day 

25.01.2025 Saturday National Voters Day/Fourth Saturday 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day-Holiday 

27.01.2025 Monday   

28.01.2025 Tuesday   

29.01.2025 Wednesday   

30.01.2025 Thursday   

31.01.2025 Friday   

01.02.2025 Saturday   

02.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

03.02.2025 Monday   

04.02.2025 Tuesday World Cancer Day 

05.02.2025 Wednesday   

06.02.2025 Thursday   

07.02.2025 Friday   

08.02.2025 Saturday Second Saturday 

09.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

10.02.2025 Monday   

11.02.2025 Tuesday Thai Poosam -Holiday 

12.02.2025 Wednesday   

13.02.2025 Thursday   

14.02.2025 Friday Periodic Test-IV 

15.02.2025 Saturday   

16.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

17.02.2025 Monday   

18.02.2025 Tuesday   



19.02.2025 Wednesday   

20.02.2025 Thursday   

21.02.2025 Friday World Scout Day 

22.02.2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday 

23.02.2025 Sunday Holiday 

24.02.2025 Monday Spell Bee Competition 

25.02.2025 Tuesday   

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Sivarathiri 

27.02.2025 Thursday   

28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day 

03.03.2035 Saturday   

03.03.2035 Sunday Holiday 

03.03.2035 Monday   

04.03.2035 Tuesday   

05.03.2035 Wednesday   

06.03.2035 Thursday   

07.03.2035 Friday   

08.03.2035 Saturday Second Saturday-International Women's Day 

09.03.2035 Sunday Holiday 

10.03.2035 Monday   

11.03.2035 Tuesday   

12.03.2035 Wednesday   

13.03.2035 Thursday   

14.03.2035 Friday Car Festival-Holiday 

15.03.2035 Saturday   

16.03.2035 Sunday Holiday 

17.03.2035 Monday   

18.03.2035 Tuesday   

19.03.2035 Wednesday   

20.03.2035 Thursday World Sparrow Day 

21.03.2035 Friday   

22.03.2035 Saturday World Water Day-Fourth Saturday 

23.03.2035 Sunday Holiday 

24.03.2035 Monday Term -II Exam  

25.03.2035 Tuesday   

26.03.2035 Wednesday   

27.03.2035 Thursday   

28.03.2035 Friday Academic Year Ends 

29.03.2035 Saturday   

30.03.2035 Sunday Holiday 

31.03.2025 Monday   

 


